

HEAD - MMHSY (WB)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/w - ~~Barda~~ Barda Dulhin Bazar Road to Chandli Chater

Paliganj

DIVISION

Gikram

SUB-DIVISION

~~সত্য~~ - M/s TIRUPATI BALAJEE

খ্রি MBNO-380

Re-Issued No-

Measurement Book

876

AgNo - 02MBD/MMHSY/WB/2018-17

4th Maintenance

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
IV / W - 4th year maintenance					
Of Road from Borada Dulhin					
Bazar Road to Chandli					
Chater					
Agency - M/S Bala Ji					
Agreement No - 02/MBD/MMGSy					
(World Bank) 2016/17					
Date of start 5/9/2016					
Date of completion - 4/12/2017					
Actual completion of work - 12/7/2018					
Date of entry -					
① making up of Berms/					
shoulder - etc					
2 x 4 x 30 x 1.00 =					200m
2 x 5 x 15.10 x 0.920 =					138.92m
2 x 7 x 12.30 x 0.730 =					125.70m
2 x 6 x 20.80 x 0.900 =					224.64m
2 x 4 x 10.40 x 0.820 =					68.22m
2 x 6 x 12.70 x 0.750 =					114.30m
2 x 5 x 10.65 x 0.650 =					69.22m

Continuation

941.00

ABSTRACT

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① making up of Berms shoulder etc Qty vide item (1)					
P-2 - 2261.19 m ²					
cost 47.12/m ² Rs-					106547.
② Restoration of Raincoats --- etc Qty vide item (2)					
P-3 909.19 m ²					
cost - 310.47/m ² Rs-					64947.
③ Repair of Pat hale w/m cavity etc Qty vide item (3)					
P-3, 346.45 m ²					
Cost-107.75 Rs-					37330.00
④ Patch repair with 20mm Pre mix --- etc Qty vide item (4)					
P-4 - 346.45 m ²					
Cost - 193.78 Rs-					67135.00
⑤ maintenance of C.P. Work and. --- etc. Qty vide item (5)					
Nos-12 P-5					
cost - 911.00					
Continuation					Rs- 10932.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Maintenance of road signs etc					
Qty 2 km					
P-4 item no-6					
Cost 901.35				Rs -	1803.00
⑦ Maintenance of 200m and 1 km stone etc					
Qty - 2 km P-4					
item ⑦					
Cost Rs 594.06				Rs -	1188.00
⑧ Cutting of branches of tree etc					
Qty - 49 Nos P-4, item-8					
Cost - 34.03				Rs -	1667.00
				Rs 291549.00	
Karun					
29/8/25					
JE					
Shiva					
25/8/25					
AE					

Continuation

(Items 3-4)

made as per En
rded with acco
d below :-

da
an
(Da

1
s of iter
ne made
ple, vide ii
attested